Legislation
Administration

Fire

Disaster Services
Bylaw

Common Services
Roads

Water

Sewer

Refuse

Planning and Development
Economic Development
Infinity Center

Arena

Community Hall

Library

Community Services
Parks

Transfers to Reserves

Municipal Requistion
Requisitions in Budget
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103,786.00
71,786.00
78,329.21
41,750.00

(24,900.00)

201,505.50

398,649.34

68,672.00
34,875.00
2,818.00
141,948.00
32,139.00
12,880.00
99,588.00
+98,787.00

1,362,613.05
163,899.00

1,5626,512.05
1,526,512.05

2023 Tax Requisition $
$

1,324,861.00
145,026.00

1,469,887.00



