2	2024		
Legislation	\$	103,786.00	
Administration	\$	71,786.00	
Fire	\$	78,329.21	
Disaster Services	\$	41,750.00	
Bylaw	\$	(24,900.00)	
Common Services	\$	201,505.50	
Roads	\$	398,649.34	
Water	\$		
Sewer	\$		
Refuse	\$		
Planning and Development	\$	68,672.00	
Economic Development	\$	34,875.00	
Infinity Center	\$	2,818.00	
Arena	\$	141,948.00	
Community Hall	\$	32,139.00	
Library	\$	12,880.00	
Community Services	\$	99,588.00	
Parks	\$	98,787.00	
Transfers to Reserves			
Municipal Poquistion	¢	1,362,613.05	202
Municipal Requistion	\$ \$	163,899.00	202
Requisitions in Budget	Ψ	103,099.00	
		4	
2024 TAX	\$	1,526,512.05	
	\$	1,526,512.05	